
Emerald Coast Rush Fee Schedule 
Spring 2026 Seasonal Year 

18 Dec 2025 v.2 

 
 

Registration fee covers issuance of US Club player cards, FYSA fees, affiliation fees; and Equipment and 
Administrative operating costs.  Registration fees are non-refundable. 
 
Team Fees include:   ~ Qualified coaching: Team, Technical and Strength/Agility/Quickness 

~ Coach development ~ League and Tournament fees ~ Player evaluations 
 

Development Academy 

Spring ONLY Development Academy 

Birth Year Format 
Roster 
Size 

Player Fee Reg Fee Total 

2021 
2020 

--------------- 
2019 
2018 

Grass 
Roots 

Not 
Available 

$165 $125 $290 

4v4 No Limit $190 $125 $315 

 

Spring ONLY Development Academy  Fall Training Pool - DA 

Team 
Age 

Group 
Format 

Roster 
Size 

Team 
Fee 

Reg 
Fee 

Total  Pool Fall 
Reg 
Fee 

Total 

2017 U09 7v7 12 $460 $245 $705  N / A - - 

2016 U10 7v7 12 $460 $245 $705  N / A - - 

 
Academy Teams 

Spring ONLY Academy  Spring Training Pool - Academy 

Team 
Age 

Group 
Format 

Roster 
Size 

Team 
Fee 

Reg 
Fee 

Total  Pool Fall 
Reg 
Fee 

Total 

2015 U11 9v9 16 $670 $245 $915  $520 $245 $765 

2014 U12 9v9 16 $670 $245 $915  $520 $245 $765 

 
Select Teams 

Spring Season Competitive  Training Pool - Competitive 

Team 
Age 

Group 
Format 

Roster 
Size 

Team 
Fee 

Reg 
Fee 

Total  Pool Fall 
Reg 
Fee 

Total 

2013 U13 11v11 18 $685 $275 $960  $515 $275 $790 

2012 U14 11v11 18 $685 $275 $960  $515 $275 $790 

2011 U15 11v11 18 $735 $275 $1010  $545 $275 $820 

2010 U16 11v11 18 $735 $275 $1010  $545 $275 $820 

2009 U17 11v11 18 $735 $275 $1010  $545 $275 $820 

2008 U18 11v11 18 $735 $275 $1010  $545 $275 $820 

2007 U19 11v11 18 $735 $275 $1010  $545 $275 $820 

 
*If order placed together, multi-child discount of $25 is given for each additional child in the club and 
offered during On-Line registration. 
 
Training Pool athletes are full-fledged club members with all rights of membership while in good financial 
and disciplinary status. The primary objective of pool is skills development. Pool players may be asked to 
participate in events during the season. 
 
Our staff is committed to INSPIRE love of the game and DEVELOP mastery of skills to ACHIEVE top 
performance. 
 
 
 
 
 
 


